
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/19/17 1st Payment 1,354,629

2nd Payment 1,422,361
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,493,479

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,568,153

5th Payment 1,646,560
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 1,728,888
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 1,815,333
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 1,906,099
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 2,001,404

5 04/19/17 Wed $24,359,122 $66,207,880 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 2,101,474
6 04/22/17 Sat $28,458,028 $81,769,458 $90,000,000 $55,970,149 1.608 4.8% 22.6% 11th Payment 2,206,548
7 04/26/17 Wed $26,665,930 $96,351,072 $106,000,000 $65,900,000 1.608 4.5% 26.0% 12th Payment 2,316,876
8 04/29/17 Sat $31,762,005 $113,329,837 $121,000,000 $75,200,000 1.608 5.3% 29.9% 13th Payment 2,432,719
9 05/03/17 Wed $28,799,205 $127,225,615 $135,000,000 $84,000,000 1.608 4.8% 33.3% 14th Payment 2,554,355

10 05/06/17 Sat $33,651,845 $143,462,818 $153,000,000 $95,100,000 1.608 5.6% 37.0% 15th Payment 2,682,073
11 05/10/17 Wed $31,638,806 $158,728,719 $170,000,000 $105,700,000 1.608 5.3% 40.4% 16th Payment 2,816,177
12 05/13/17 Sat $36,848,770 $176,508,457 $187,000,000 $116,300,000 1.608 6.1% 44.0% 17th Payment 2,956,986
13 05/17/17 Wed $38,143,745 $194,913,028 $206,000,000 $128,100,000 1.608 6.3% 47.5% 18th Payment 3,104,835
14 05/20/17 Sat $44,037,965 $216,161,592 $229,000,000 $142,400,000 1.608 7.3% 51.4% 19th Payment 3,260,077
15 05/24/17 Wed $45,013,434 $237,880,826 $255,000,000 $158,600,000 1.608 7.4% 55.0% 20th Payment 3,423,080
16 05/27/17 Sat $47,340,812 $260,723,033 $285,000,000 $177,200,000 1.608 7.8% 58.5% 21st Payment 3,594,234
17 05/31/17 Wed $59,125,145 $289,251,246 $310,000,000 $192,800,000 1.608 9.6% 62.5% 22nd Payment 3,773,946
18 06/03/17 Sat $66,040,433 $321,116,125 $349,000,000 $217,000,000 1.608 10.7% 66.5% 23rd Payment 3,962,643
19 06/07/17 Wed $97,556,489 $368,187,677 $403,000,000 $250,600,000 1.608 15.4% 71.6% 24th Payment 4,160,776
20 06/10/17 Sat $94,437,819 $413,754,453 $475,000,000 $295,400,000 1.608 14.9% 75.9% 25th Payment 4,368,814
21 06/14/17 Wed $141,456,910 $482,008,204 $465,000,000 $289,179,104 1.608 21.5% 81.0% 26th Payment 4,587,255

22 06/17/17 Sat $110,378,923 $535,266,652 $390,000,000 $242,537,313 1.608 17.2% 84.3% 27th Payment 4,816,618
23 06/21/17 Wed $208,366,028 $635,804,427 $422,000,000 $262,400,000 1.608 30.0% 89.0% 28th Payment 5,057,449
24 06/24/17 Sat $215,238,900 $739,658,401 $478,000,000 $297,300,000 1.608 30.8% 92.4% 29th Payment 5,310,321
25 06/28/17 Wed $416,732,055 $940,733,950 $570,000,000 $354,500,000 1.608 51.0% 96.3% 30th Payment 5,575,837
26 07/01/17 Sat $408,953,910 $0 $505,000,001 $314,054,727 1.608 50.3% 98.1%

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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